# Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SL N regis	io. – site bills ter	2:	294		Date Regis	- site bil	ls	25/11	2023	
Com	pany Name:	1	nam 11	P	Site:			GW		
Nam	e of Contractor			arreen Kumar						
Natu	re of work	دلما	phair oc	~P	2 1	واتمحلم	2 0	amaQu d	tuine and	B-105.
Worl	k done	Fron	n Date	241	10/2	To	Date	20/11	12023	10-(-3-
<b>S1.</b>	Villa/Flat/block no	. 1	Qty.	Rate		Units	Amou		Contractors	
No.	Handrails Fix	1							bill no	
1.	Canofy fring ne	-	172.00	50	•00	2ft	8,	600-00		
2. 3.	B-105 flat	×1	600.00	26	.00	sft	15,	600-00		
4.										
5.						-			/	
6.	//		_/							
7.						/		<del></del>	/	
8.			/	-	-	[				
	<b> /</b>	-X								
9.	/	-1								
10.	7	-4-9								
11.		otal:	70 5610		COT	h:11		200/-	-/210	
	required		es vno.			bill requi		O YES		Ì
,	surement & nate sheet:		equired			surement nate sheet		Enclos		
	WO no.	UN	ot required			VO date:		□ Not er	iciosed	
	Remarks:									
Kem	arks:									-
								-		
			,							}
Appr	roved by Project Ma	mage	r Appro	oved b	y Des	ign Tcam	Ap	proved by	M.D.	1
Date	: 28/11/20	3	Date:				Dat	te:		1
Sign:	: VD	T	Sign:				Sig	n:		1

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Company Name: MRMallapurLLP	Company Name: MRMallapurLLP			Approved by:		Narender reddy		
Project: G	Gulmohar Residency			Sign:				
rk Description: cl	ubhouse ramp-2 hau	Work Description: clubhouse ramp-2 handrails fixing & Canopy fixingnear B-105 flat						
Contractor: P.	P.Praveen kumar							
Prepared By: V	V.Sanketh							
Date: 24	24-11-2023							
	2					5.		
manus (Messer								
S No.	Item Head		>	₩	C	D	E= AxBxCxD	<b>3</b>
1 Ha	Handrails fixing	Item Description	A	B Width	C Height	4	E= AxBxCxD Quantity	Units
		Item Description  Handrails fixing work done near clubhouse	A Length	B Width	C Height		E= AxBxCxD Quantity	F Units
		Item Description  Handrails fixing work done near clubhouse ramp-2 parapet wall (pipe bending & fixing)	A Length 172.00	Width 1.00	C Height		E= AxBxCxD Quantity 172.00	units Units
2 Ca	Canopy fixing	Item Description  Handrails fixing work done near clubhouse ramp-2 parapet wall (pipe bending & fixing)  Canopy fixing with sheets done near B-105	A Length 172.00	B Width 1.00	C Height		E= AxBxCxD Quantity 172.00 600.00	Units Units sft

	MDMallamid I D				Approved by: Ahmed Khan	Ahmed Khan
Project:	Gulmohar Residency				Sign:	
Vork Description:	clubhouse ramp-2 handrails fixi	Work Description: clubhouse ramp-2 handrails fixing & Canopy fixingnear B-105 flat				
Contractor:	P.Praveen kumar					
Prepared By	V.Sanketh					
Date:	24-11-2023					
				•		
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Kate	Amount
	Handrails fixing	Handrails fixing work done near clubhouse	172.00	ħ	50.00	8,600.00
		ramp-2 parapet wall (pipe bending & fixing)				
2	Canopy fixing	Canopy fixing with sheets done near B-105				
		flat duct upto terrace level	600.00	sft	26.00	15,600.00
		Total				24,200
					and pilopon	

, ,

#### Allowance for Consumables

## P. Praveen kumar

Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 24.11.2023

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Clubhouse ramp-2 handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat.

Towards:

Bill for consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Clubhouse ramp-2	
	handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat.	Rs. 4,840 /-
	Total Amount = 24,200 /-	
	Work done from date 24.10.2023 to date 20.11.2023	

Amount in words: Four thousand eight hundred and forty Rupees Only.

## Allowance for Equipment

### P. Praveen kumar

Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 24.11.2023

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Clubhouse ramp-2 handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat.

Towards:

Bill for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.,	Brief description of work done: Clubhouse ramp-2 handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat.	Rs. 9,680 /-
	Total Amount = 24,200 /- Work done from date 24.10.2023 to date 20.11.2023	

Amount in words: Nine thousand six hundred and eighty Rupees Only.

Sign:	
-------	--

## Allowance for Labour charges

### P. Praveen kumar

Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 24.11.2023

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Clubhouse ramp-2 handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat.

Towards:

Bill for labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Clubhouse ramp-2 handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat.	Rs. 9,680 /-
	Total Amount = 24,200 /-	
	Work done from date 24.10.2023 to date 20.11.2023	

Amount in words: Nine thousand six hundred and eighty Rupees Only.